
VEER SURENDERA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY 
BURLA 

Department of Electronics & Tele. Comm. Engineering 

  
 
 
 
 

QUOTATION CALL NOTICE 
 
Memo.No:VSSUT/EL&TCE./DOExp /      3227 /2013   Dt. 11.01.2013 
 
 Sealed Quotations are hereby invited from all registered 
Firms/Supplier/Dealers/S.S.I Units having up-to-date Income and Sale Tax clearance 
and interested in supply of the following materials at the premises of VSSUT, Burla. The 
sealed quotations shall reach the undersigned within the office hour by 04:00 P.M. of 
Date 04. 02.2012. Quotations received beyond this date are liable to be rejected. 
 

Sl. No Description of the material with specification Quantity Remarks 
1.  

Desk Type Meters 
DC Current: 5mA,10mA & 15mA 
Volt meter: 
Range: 2V,10V 
TRANSFOROMERS 
6V,750 mA 
9v, 750mA 
12v, 1A 
18v,2A 
 
Bread boards 
Size:6”x4” 
CONNECTOR 
4mm BANANA PLUG WITH 4leaf Spring. (solder 
type)  
4mm BANANA PLUG Socket(i.e Female)  
B.N.C Connector 
Single strand  wire compatible to bread 
boards I.e. Gauge:20 &21 
 

  

 
 

P.O. Engineering College 
Burla, Pin-768 018 
Dist:Sambalpur, Orissa, (India) 
ESTABLISHED:1956 

Phone No:   91-663-2430211 (Off)  
Fax           :  91-663-2430204 
E-mail :  hod.eltce@gmail.com 
          WWW.vssut.ac.in 
 



 
Sl. No Description of the material with specification Quantity Remarks 

  
Analogue Multimeters(Sensitivity 20Ω/V) 
 
Germanium diode 
Transistor 
BFW-10 & BFW11 
AC 128(BEL) 
CIL 463 
CIL 490 
Power Transistor 2N3055 
 
Regulated IC 7806, 7809 ,7812&7818 
 
IC7476,7483,7495 
 
LED Red, Blue, Green And Yellow 
 
LED Multicolor 
 
LDR 
 
Photo Diode 
Photo Transistor 
 
Group Board 
Resistors 
1Ω to 100MΩ ,1/2W 
 

  

 
 
 
 
Memo No:- VSSUT/EL&TCE./DoExp/      3228(5)/2013 Dt. 11.01.2013 
Copy to:-  

1. Dean F&P with a request to host in the University website. 
2. M/s Utkal Scientific Instruments,Belamal(Near SBI),Champa,Bhadrak-756101 
3.  M/s Science Vision, E/12 ramkrishna palli, Near Fakir Kuan, Paschim Midnapur                       

PIN-721101 
4.   M/s Maharana International, CS - 58, Gol bazaar, Kharagpur - 721301(W.B.) 

      5. M/s Tirupati Electronics, IIT Road, Kharagpur – 721301, West bengal -721301 
 
            
           

REGISTRAR 


